Hitachi Energy Trutnovsky ptlmaraton
2022-06-12 Trutnov

Skolaci, Skolacky 1600m
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MATYAS KUBA 2008
OLDA HORNYCH 2009
LUKAS NETIK 2009
ANNA PANKOVA 2010
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FILIP MANEK 2010
VOJTECH MINARIK 2009

MARTIN HOLADA

2009

T) LO SPARTAK VRCHLABI

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

PLAVECKY ODDIL T) LOKO TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

CKS SKI JILEMNICE

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM

GRTEAM

ATLETIKA LOKO TRUTNOV

06:29.9
06:35.3
06:44.6
07:21.7
07:21.8
07:23.0
07:35.8
07:49.0

2024-04-17 04:10:15 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

00:00
00:05
00:14
00:51
00:51
00:53
01:05
01:19

Page 1/1



